Mon 3 Jun

[ | June Bank Holiday

Tue 4 Jun

[ | 09:00 —10:30 Governor's Committee Meeting

[ | 10:30-11:30 Financial Regulatory Oversight Committee
Meeting

[ | 11:30-12:00 Meeting with Staff Members

[ | 12:00 - 14:00 Governing Council Briefing

[ | 14:00 - 15:00 Meeting with Staff Member

Wed 5 Jun

[ | Governing Council Monetary Policy Away Meeting
(Lithuania)

Thu 6 Jun

[ | Governing Council Monetary Policy Away Meeting
(Lithuania)

Fri 7 Jun

[ | No Meetings

Mon 10 Jun

[ | 08:30—09:00 Pillar Heads Weekly Meeting

[ | 09:00 —11:30 Senior Leadership Committee Meeting

[ | 11:30-12:30 Governor’s Committee Meeting

[ | 13:30-14:00 Financial Regulatory Oversight Committee
Meeting

[ | 14:00 - 15:30 Macro Prudential Committee Meeting

[ | 15:30-16:00 Meeting with Director of Economics and Statistics
- Mark Cassidy

Tue 11 Jun

[ | 08:30-09:00 Meeting with the Director of Corporate Affairs -

Bernard Sheridan



[ | 09:00 —09:30 Meeting with Chief Operations Officer - Gerry
Quinn

[ | 09:30-10:30 Meeting with Director for Economics and Statistics
— Mark Cassidy, Director of Corporate Affairs —
Bernard Sheridan, Director of Financial Operations
— Peter Sinnott and Director of Financial Stability —
Vasileios Madouros

[ | 10:30-11:30 Meeting with Representatives of the European
Commission

[ | 12:30-14:00 Meeting with Directors and Heads of Division
Central Banking

[ | 14:00 - 14:15 Meeting with Head of Human Resources — Liz
Joyce

[ | 14:30 - 15:00 Meeting with Director of Corporate Affairs —
Bernard Sheridan, Director of Financial Operations
— Peter Sinnott and Director of Financial Stability —
Vasileios Madouros

[ | 15:00 — 15:45 Meeting with Deputy Governor Prudential
Regulation

[ | 16:15-16:45 Teleconference with ECB Representative

Wed 12 Jun

[ | No Meetings

Thu 13 Jun

[ | 08:30-09:00 Meeting with Head of Organisational Risk Division
— Glen Calverley

[ | 09:00 —09:30 Meeting with Director General Financial Conduct
— Derville Rowland

[ | 11:00 - 12:00 Presentation at One Bank Curriculum Programme

[ | 13:00 - 13:45 Meeting with Staff Member

Fri 14 Jun

[ | No Meetings

Mon 17 Jun

[ | ECB Forum on Central Banking - Portugal

Tue 18 Jun

ECB Forum on Central Banking - Portugal




Wed 19 Jun

[ | 14:00 - 15:00 Meeting with Staff Member

[ | 15:00 — 15:45 Meeting with Ex Staff Member

[ | 16:00 - 17:30 Staff Lecture

[ | 18:00 - 20:00 Commission Dinner

Thu 20 Jun

[ | 08:30-09:00 Meeting with Commission Member

[ | 09:00 —10:00 Commission Seminar

[ | 10:00 - 13:00 Commission Meeting

[ | 13:00 - 14:00 Commission Lunch

[ | 14:45 -15:30 Meeting with Director of Corporate Affairs —
Bernard Sheridan

[ | 16:00 — 16:45 Strategy Meeting with Staff Members

Fri 21 Jun

[ | No Meetings

Mon 24 Jun

[ | 08:30-09:15 Pillar Heads Weekly Meeting

[ | 09:00 —12:00 Financial Stability Committee Meeting

[ | 12:30-13:00 Meeting with Director of Financial Stability —
Vasileios Madouros

[ | 13:00-13:30 Meeting with Deputy Governor Prudential
Regulation — Ed Sibley

[ | 15:00 - 16:00 Meeting with Representative Department of
Finance

Tue 25 Jun

[ | Training

Wed 26 Jun

[ | Governing Council Non-Monetary Policy Meeting/
Macro Prudential Forum / General Council / ESRB
Meetings

[ | 08:30-09:00 Meeting with ECB Representative

Thu 27 Jun



[ | Governing Council Non-Monetary Policy Meeting/
Macro Prudential Forum / General Council / ESRB
Meetings

[ | 13:45-14:00 Meeting ECB Representative

[ | 14:00 - 14:15 Meeting with Central Bank of Cyprus
Representative

[ | 17:00 —20:00 Informal Dinner BIS Annual Conference

Fri 28 Jun

[ | 18th BIS Annual Conference in Zurich

[ | 09:45—-10:15 Teleconference ECB Budget Committee Meeting

[ | 14:30-15:00 Phone Call with ECB Representative

[ | 17:45 -20:30 Reception and Dinner BIS Annual Conference

Sat 29 Jun

[ | BIS Annual General Meeting Basel

Sun 30 Jun

[ | BIS Annual General Meeting Basel

Mon 1 Jul

[ | No Meetings

Tue 2 Jul

B 08:30-09:00 Meeting with Director of Financial Stability — Vasileios
Madouros, Director of Economics & Statistics - Mark
Cassidy and Staff Members

B 09:00 -09:30 Meeting with Deputy Governor Prudential Regulation —
Ed Sibley, Director of Financial Stability — Vasileios
Madouros, Head of Function Resolution & Crisis
Management — Aoife Langford and Staff Members

B 09:30-10:00 Meeting with Head of Division Financial Markets —
Daragh Cronin, Head of Function Financial Markets —
John Nash, Head of Function International Relations —
Valerie Herzberg and Staff Member

B 10:00 - 10:30 Meeting with Deputy Governor Prudential Regulation —
Ed Sibley

B 11:00 - 13:30 Financial Stability Group Meeting

B 14:00 - 17:00 Risk Management Committee Meeting



Wed 3 Jul

[ | 08:30-09:00 Meeting with Director of Corporate Affairs — Bernard
Sheridan

[ | 09:00-12:00 Senior Leadership Committee Meeting

B 12:00 - 12:45 Meeting with Director General Financial Conduct —
Derville Rowland

[ | 13:30-14:00 Meeting with Head of Division General Secretariat and
Commission Member - John Trethowan

[ | 14:00 - 14:30 Meeting with Director of Corporate Affairs — Bernard
Sheridan, Head of Division General Secretariat — Neil
Whoriskey, Head of Function General Secretariat -
Claire Hackett and Staff Members

[ | 14:30 - 15:00 Meeting with Director of Economics & Statistics — Mark
Cassidy

B 15:10 - 15:40 Meeting with Acting Head of Internal Audit — Tim
O’Hanrahan

B 16:45-17:15 Meeting with Deputy Governor Prudential Regulation —
Ed Sibley

Thu 4 Jul

B 09:30-10:00 Meeting with Director Insurance Supervision —
Domhnall Cullinan

[ | 10:30-11:30 Meeting with Staff Members

B 14:00 - 16:00 Meeting with Staff Member

Fri 5 Jul

[ | No Meetings

Mon 8 Jul

[ | 09:30-10:30 Meeting with Director Financial Stability — Vasileios
Madouros, Head of Functions Macro-Financial — Fergal
McCann and Martin O’Brien and Head of Division
Macro-Financial - Robert Kelly and Staff Members

[ | 10:30-11:00 Meeting with Chief Operations Officer — Gerry Quinn

[ | 12:00 - 15:00 Senior Leadership Committee Meeting

Tue 9 Jul

B 16:00-17:00 Telephone Call with Gabriel Makhlouf

Wed 10 Jul



09:00 —09:30

11:15-11:45

Governing Council Meeting

Teleconference with Director Economics & Statistics —
Mark Cassidy and Head of Function Monetary Policy —
Sarah Holton

Meeting with ECB Representative

Thu 11 Jul

09:00 —09:15

09:30 -10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00 -12:00
14:15-15:30
15:30-16:00

Meeting with Head of Function General Secretariat —
Claire Hackett

Video Recording

Meeting with Staff Members
Pre-Financial Stability Review Briefing
Financial Stability Review Briefings

Meeting with Director Economics & Statistics — Mark
Cassidy

Fri 12 Jul
[ |

14:00 — 14:30

Teleconference with ECB Representatives

Mon 15 Jul

09:15 -10:00

10:00 - 11:00
11:00 - 11:45

11:45-12:15

14:00 - 15:00
15:00 - 16:00
16:00 -17:00

Meeting with Deputy Governor Prudential Regulation —
Ed Sibley

Financial Regulatory Oversight Committee Meeting

Meeting with Director General Financial Conduct —
Derville Rowland

Meeting with Director Financial Operations — Peter
Sinnott

Macro Prudential Measures Committee Meeting
Governor’s Committee Meeting

Meeting with Representative Department of An
Taoiseach

Tue 16 Jul
[ |

08:30 —09:00

09:00 —09:30

09:30-10:30

10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30

Meeting with Director Corporate Affairs — Bernard
Sheridan

Meeting with Director Financial Stability — Vasileios
Madouros

Meeting with Director Economics & Statistics — mark
Cassidy, Director Corporate Affairs — Bernard Sheridan
and Director Financial Stability — Vasileios Madouros

Meeting with Staff Members
Meeting with Staff Members



B 12:15-13:00 Meeting with Head of Division Communications — Jill
Forde

[ | 13:00-13:10 Corporate Affairs Directorate Meeting

B 14:00 - 14:30 Meeting with Incoming Director Financial Operations —
Will Molloy

B 16:00-18:00 Risk Committee Meeting

B 18:00 - 20:00 Commission Dinner

Wed 17 Jul

B 09:00-12:30 Commission Meeting

[ | 12:30-13:30 Commission Lunch

[ | 18:00-20:00 ECB Budget Committee Dinner

Thu 18 Jul

[ | ECB Budget Committee Meeting

Fri 19 Jul

B ECB Budget Committee Meeting

Mon 22 Jul

[ | MacGill Summer School (Speaking Engagement)

Tue 23 Jul

[ | 08:30 - 08:45 Meeting with Staff Member

[ | 08:45-09:00 Meeting with Chief Operations Officer — Gerry Quinn

B 09:15-11:00 Budget and Remuneration Committee Meeting

B 11:00-12:30 Governing Council Briefing

B 12:30-14:00 Staff Lunch

B 14:00 — 14:30 Meeting with Director Credit Institutions Supervision -
Mary Elizabeth McMunn

Wed 24 Jul

B Governing Council Meeting

B 08:00 — 08:45 Telephone Call with Gabriel Makhlouf

B 09:30-10:30 Meeting with ECB Representative

[ | 11:30—-12:00 Teleconference Financial Stability Briefing

Thu 25 Jul



Governing Council Meeting

Fri 26 Jul
[ |

11:30-12:00

Telephone Call with Commission Member — John
Fitzgerald

Mon 29 Jul - Mon 12 Aug

[ | Annual Leave

Tue 13 Aug

B 08:30-09:00 Meeting with Director Corporate Affairs — Bernard
Sheridan

B 09:00-09:30 Meeting with Director Financial Operations — Will
Molloy

[ | 09:30-10:30 Meeting with Director Economics & Statistics — Mark
Cassidy, Director Corporate Affairs — Bernard Sheridan,
Director Financial Operations - Will Molloy and
Director Financial Stability — Vasileios Madouros

B 10:30-11:00 Interview

B 11:00-11:45 Meeting with Acting Head of Internal Audit - Tim
O’Hanrahan and Staff Member

B 13:15-13:45 Meeting with Head of Division Organisational
Development — Karen O’Leary

Wed 14 Aug

B 12:00 -13:00 Telephone call with Deputy Governor Prudential
Regulation — Ed Sibley

Thu 15 Aug

B No Meetings

Fri 16 Aug

[ | No Meetings

Mon 19 Aug

[ | No Meetings



Tue 20 Aug

[ | 09:00-09:30 Teleconference with Deputy Governor Prudential
Regulation — Ed Sibley, Chief Operations Officer - Gerry
Quinn and Director General Financial Conduct -
Derville Rowland

[ | 10:00 - 10:30 Meeting with Head of Division Irish Economic Analysis
—John Flynn

[ | 10:30-11:00 Meeting with Head of Function Organisational Risk —
Paul Woods, Head of Division Organisational Risk -
Glenn Calverley and Staff Member

[ | 11:00 —11:45 Meeting with Staff Members

[ | 11:45-12:45 Meeting with Director Financial Stability — Vasileios
Madouros

[ | 12:45-13:15 Meeting with Director Corporate Affairs — Bernard
Sheridan

[ | 15:30—15:40 Financial Regulatory Oversight Committee Preparation

Wed 21 Aug

[ | No Meetings

Thu 22 Aug - Sat 24 Aug

B Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City Symposium

Mon 26 Aug

[ | No Meetings

Tue 27 Aug

[ | 08:45-09:00 Meeting with Chief Operations Officer — Gerry Quinn

[ | 09:00 - 10:00 Meeting with Director Economics & Statistics — Mark
Cassidy, Director Corporate Affairs — Bernard Sheridan,
Director Financial Operations — Will Molloy and
Director Financial Stability — Vasileios Madouros

[ | 10:10-10:55 Meeting with NTMA Representative

[ | 11:00-12:30 Macro Prudential Measures Committee Meeting

[ | 12:30-12:45 Meeting with Staff Member

[ | 13:00 —15:00 Strategy Review Meeting

[ | 15:00-16:00 Meeting with Staff Members

[ | 16:00—16:30 Meeting with Staff Members

Wed 28 Aug



B 08:30-09:00 Meeting with Staff Member

[ | 09:30-10:30 Media Interviews

B 10:30-12:30 Financial Risk Working Group Meeting

[ | 14:00 — 15:30 Meeting with Director Corporate Affairs - Bernard
Sheridan, Head of Division Organisational Risk - Glenn
Calverley and Stall Members

B 15:30-16:00 Recruitment Interview

Thu 29 Aug

[ | No Meetings

Fri 30 Aug

[ | No Meetings




